"PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION PACE 2 OF 5

£ DESCRIPTION : _ROLL NP ODOMETER
R-14-7 BRENT, RICHARD : :
527 N. MORRIS

BROWN, ELIJAH
2742 N. KERBY

BROWN, JESSIE MAE (MRS.)
3222 N. GANTENBEIN

BROWN, JOE
3216 N. GANTENBEIN

BROWN, RUTH
2742 N. KERBY

BROWNING, DEVMETRTAS
217 N. FARGO

BROWNING, LOUIS
217 N. FARGO

BROWNING, ROBERT LOUIS
217 N. FARGO

BRYSON, DOVIE (MRS.)
536 N. MONROE

RUFFINGTON, JOHNNY
405 N. FARGO

BURNS, MABEL (MRS.)
3233 N. VANCOUVER

CACE, ANNA
325 N. RUSSELL

CALDWELL, EDWARD
260 N. IWY

CALDWELL, HORACE
3247 N. GANTENBEIN

CATLIN, A.W.
409 N. MORRIS

CATLIN, ARTHUR
409 N. MORRIS

TTARK, CRORCE
2651 N. GANTENBEIN

CLARK, HUGH E.
7 N. RUSSELL




$ 200,00 Yortland, Orogor., December 7 , 19 71
On demand after date, I (or if more than one maker) we jointly and

severally promise to pay to the order of STASSLENS, INC.
at 4470 S, W, Hall Blvd,, Beaverton, Ore.

Fige Hundred and No/100-- N —— DOLLARS,

with interest thereon at the rate of 8 % per anum from Dec. 2 1971 until paid; interest to be paid M(‘)lltllly
and if not so paid, all principal and interest, at the option of the holder of this note, tc become immediately due and collectible. Any part

hereof may be paid at any time. If this note is placed in the hands of an attorney for collection, I/we promise and agree to pay holder's
reasonable attorney's fees and collection costs, even though no suit or action is filed hereon; if a suit or an action is filed, the amount of
such reasonable attorney's fees shall be fixed by the court or courts in which the suit or action, including any appeal therein, is tried,

heard or decided.
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RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

Project Name Parcel No. / ’ Advisor

Client's Name [ /! ’ Phone

Address Ethn \ D! ULTC Age

B Male B fFamily @ Married [0 Renter/Occupant

O remale O Individual (0 Single B Owner/Occupant

Family Composition Economic Data

Total Number in Family Employer - T10010

.. wife, husband Address

Other: Relation Age Relation Age Other Source of Income

(L&

$

$
Total Monthly Income § ( 3

Eligible for Public Housing Presently Receiving Welfare D YES DNO

Eligible for Welfare Other Assistance

Eligible for (Other)

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per-
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:

ves [ wno

Date of initial interview ) 2 2 -7 Date of Info pamphlet delivery

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY

(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of
occupancy and ownership

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property

Date of Acquisition

Date of letter of intent

Date of move

o




ODWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales Single Family Age of Housing Unit

Private Rental Duplex Size of Habitable Area

Other Multiple Family Furnished with claimant's furniture

(X7 YES /7 NO

Total Number of Rooms / Rent Paid § Utilities

Number of Bedrooms ‘/, Monthly Housing Payments $

Liens § (please explain)

-

Acquisition Price $ ‘1IN0 Amenities

re

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

—

Address 2 A\(, N ¢ - LPA Referred Self Referred
T

Private Sales | Single Family \ Outside city D Outside state D
.

Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit | < ﬁ'!

Other Multiple Family Size of Habitable Area__ | X 4| \

No. of Rooms__ (2 _ No. of Bedrooms

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented

-~

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling $ 2 20 <0 Rent §

Taxes $ 2 99.1 Utilities $

RHP or TACO (including incidental costs) $ ;e “4 (> Total Rent Assistance $

Amount of Annual Payment $

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:

’, Standard Sales MCW HAP » OTHER (

Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid / Other (

Benefits Received

Date

Date

Date




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME BUFFINGTON, Johnny RELOCATION ADVISOR J. Crolley

ADDRESS *05 N. Fargo PHONE_234-1281  pROoJECT NAME__Emanuel Hospi tal

SEX M  ETHN Black VETERAN AGE 5! PARCEL NO. R-8-8

MARITAL STATUS Married TENURE Owner

DATE ON SITE: _11 years
DISABILITY INDIV FAMILY X INITIATION OF

NEGOTIATIONS:
ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUS ING FHA 235 DATE OF

ACQUISITION: December 31, 1971

no RENT SUPPLEMENT OTHER

INITIAL INTERVIEW DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED

NOTICE TO MOVE DATES EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION DATE

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION

CONSTRUCTION WORKER
Employer Relation
Address Wife
MCW
Social Security
Pension
Other

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

S
Subsidized Sales Single Family Age of Structure_72 No. Rooms__7
Subsidized Rental Multiple Family No. Bedrooms_L4 Furn. Unfurn__ X
Public Housing " Dup lex Utilities §
Private Rental Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $
Private Sales Acquisition Price $__ 7750 ~

~ Taxes $____ Equity §
Size of Habitable Area , Liens $

HOUS ING_REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS

Address Bedrooms Name of Agency
—_—FE. G, Stassens Multnomah County Welfare
Food Stamp Program

Hous ing Authority

Legal Aid

F ISH

Health Dept.




AGENCY ACTION: REASONS:
Appeals
fvicted
Refused Assistance
Address Unknown (tracing)
Other (death, etc.)

TEMPORARY RELOCAT ION

Within Project Date Moved In
Address
Qutside Project Reason

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT

Client Referred BUFFINGTON, Johnny LPA Referred

Address 2916 N. E. 17th Portland, Oregorphone Date of Move

WHERE RELOCATED: 97212
Same City X Subsidized Sales Single Family
Qutside City Subsidized Rental Multiple Family
Qut of State Public Housing Duplex
Private Rental Mobile Home
Priyate Sales X

Furnished Unfurnished X Number of Rooms . Number of Bedrooms 2 Habitable Area ) .

Utilities §$ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ Purchase Price $ 22,500.00

Age of Structure: Taxes § Equity $ Distance Moved Away

Name of Moving Company Name of Realtor

BENEFITS RECEIVED
Type Ck Date Purchase Price
RHP H -19- ;
TACO (Rental) Down Payment
TACO (Rental)
TACO (Rental) RHP
TACO (Rental)
TACO (Sales) Total Down
Fixed Moving 28759 G 1-18-72
Actual Move Total Mortgage
Storage
Incidental 490 EH 8-9-72 82.00
Interest 19,272.00

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED

REALTOR: ESCROW CO. OFF ICER




‘ INTERVIEW REGISTER .

Survey: Will buy comparable housing - 2 Bedrooms

Went with Mrs. Buffington to see the house at 2916 N. E. 17th.

The house has a large living room with fireplace, a formal dining room,
a kitchen with nook, | extra large bedroom and | reqular size bedroom.
One extra large bathroom with a bathtub and a shower stall.

Called Mrs. Buffington - Need old and new contracts to figure out
interest payments.

Relocaticn
er

JC




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND—PROJECT‘ENDITURES—EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

’ Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N 490 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE  August 9 1972

PAY TO Johnnie and Valco Buffington $ 82.75

'DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cnvo"olkxzo"m“ NON NEGOTIABLé

AUTHORII!D SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

INVOICE OR -
DATE CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION

lnl-burunat for lncldoanl !xponus per clal. fllod
Move from 405 N. Fargo (Parce! R-8-8).

Account Distribution

NO. TITLE

E 1501 Relocation Payment
(Incidental Expenses)




RELOCATION PAYMENT
PrOjECtIEﬁlunuu?,Q ORE 2-35  parcel: (2'8'3

Payable to: Jct\nme CLVLQ \/aQ(Q 'Builvev\g‘{

For: __ RHP for Homeowners

X__Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (uf separate claam)

RHP for Tenants & Certain Others:
Rental: Total approved $ ; Annual amount.

or Purchase:
Fixed Moving Payment
Dislocation Allowance.
Actual Moving Costs.
Storage Costs (if separate clalm)
Business: Moving Expenses.
Business: In Lieu Payment.
Business: Storage Costs.
Business: Loss of Property .
Business: Searching Expenses

Name of Client J._;L»vm,\x_ c_‘Q &/c./Qc:.. Bu:&f“g o\
Move from ‘/&j /\/ f;‘/“‘ta
i

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. .
E )50 Relocation Payment; Project Cost

U "N

- - . . - . . . kS - -
WO

Less = $

Total

$

FNCIDGrPe o x VERNSES




HUD-6147

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT (4-66)

(Settlement Costs Incurred by Owner)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF LOCAL AGENCY (Include ZIP code) PROJECT NAME (If applicable)

Portland Development Commission

Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue -

Portland, Oregon 97201 PROJECT NUMBER

P ————

ORE R-20

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 5. Consult the local agency as to documents to be submitted with
this claim.

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
any department or agency of the United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . .

‘““Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of
. or makes any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or repre-
sentations, or mokes or uses any false writing or document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall

be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both."'’

1. IDENTIFICATION OF CLAIMANT

Name (as shown in deed to local agency or in condemnation proceeding)

— — —

| Address (Inc;hrlder ZIP code)
BUFFINGTON, Johnnie and Valco | 2916 N. E. 17th

— e ———
2. WDENTIFICATION OF PROPERTY

a. Address or Legal Description

| e. bld you occupy this

|

property either as o
resident or for the

(replacement dwelling)
17th, Portland, Oregon i

| business operations?

2916 N. E.

purpose of carrying out

—— __1 =
| [X] Yes

R-8-8 (dwelling on site) }
3. SETTLEMENT COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT IN TRANSFERRING PROPERTY TO LOCAL AGENCY

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT

b. Parcel Number(s)

——

FOR LOCAL

ITEM

CHARGEDTO
CLAIMANT ON
SETTLEMENT

STATEMENT

AGENCY USE

PAID DIRECTLY
BY CLAIMANT

AMOUNT CLAIMED!
(Col. (b) + (<)) AMOUNT

APPROVED

(o)
Mult. Co. Transfer Tax
Escrow Fee

Prepartion of Documents by attorney
Recording contract

(b)
24,75
41,50
12,50
4,00

(c) (d)

24,75
41,50

12,50
4.00

(e)
24 .75
41.50

12,50
4,00

TOTAL $ 82.75 s $ 82.75
. LISTING OF DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED HEREWITH IN SUPPORT OF AMOUNTS ENTERED IN ITEM 3, COLUMN (c)

82,75

copy of attached escrow cliosing statement from St. James escrow.

. | CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.5.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and information sub-

mitted herewith have been examined by me and are true, correct, and complete, and that | understand that, apart from the penclties and provisions
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, oand any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture
of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other
source for any item of this claim, and that any receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect costs actually incurred.

_?/16/72

Date




:.

3
{ ' FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE ONLY

A. DOES CLAIMANT MEET ALL TIMING REQUIREMENTS FOR ELIGIBILITY?
[X] ves  [] No

If “*No,"'' explain:

See RHP claim file and paid, January 19, 1972, warrant 252 EH, in thesum
of $14,190.00,

— -ty

. DETAIL OF COSTS COVERING MORTGAGE PREPAYMENT PENALTY AND COSTS ALLOCABLE TO PERIOD SUBSEQUENT TO TRANSFER
OF TITLE (Show basis for, and amount of, reimbursement due claimant for (1) any mortgage prepayment penalty, or (2) any taxes or public ser-
vice charges paid by, or charged to, claimant for any period subsequent to vesting title or possession in the local agency, if the amount claimed
was paid directly by claimant or if the computation is not shown on the settlement statement.)

C. EXPLANATION OF ANY DIFFERENCE BETWEEN AMOUNT OF REIMBURSEMENT CLAIMED AND AMOUNT APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

D. CERTIFICATION

| CERTIFY that | have examined this claim, oand the substantiating documentation, and have found it to be in accord with the applicable pro-
visions of Federal low and the Regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, this

%cloim is hereby approved and payment is authorized in the total amount

,< /(»‘Z
Date L/}"  Authorized s?gn_a'ure
E. RECORD OF PAYMENT

Claim paid: $ by check No [7¢ dated




Escrow No. 1163

Buyer

@ "
JAMES

ESCROW

503/224-4924

ESCROW STATEMENT

BUFFINGTON, Johnnie and Valco

Seller MILLER, Donna

Property 2916 N. E. 17th, Portland, Oregon

Date vanuary 27, 1972

Boise Cascade Building
1600 S.W. 4th, Portland, Oregon 97201

Prorate Date vénuary 20, 1472

CHARGES CREDITS
Sales Price ¢ 22,500.00 $
PRO-RATIONS:
Taxes on $399.73 trom 1720772 o 171772 T79.51
Insurance on $ 67.00 from 1/20/72 to 11/16/72 55.16
Interest on  $ from to
Rent @ $ per trom to
Fire Insurance Premium
Mul tnomah County Transfer Tax 24,75
Escrow Fee St. James ESCrow ‘.ompany 41.50 |
Preparation of Documents to Paul Dalley, Attorney 12,50
Title Insurance
RECORDING: |
Contract 4.00 |
Assignment of Contract '
Deed ‘
Mortgage |
Trust Deed !
Release of Mortgage/Trust Deed |
|
MORTGAGE LOAN COSTS:
Service Fee
Credit Report
Appraisal Fee
Tax Service Fee
Interest adjustment from to
Survey
MORTGAGE LOAN RESERVES:
Tax
Fire Insurance
FHA Mortgage Insurance R
Contract AN6Fgode Balance 2,052.94
Mortgage Loan
200,00
Deposit 14,1950.00
5,//4%.40
Balance
TOTAL $ 22,817.42 $ 22,817.42

Approved and Accepted:

ST. JAMES ESCROW COMPANY

By 7%2 (- /{Zl’(;év’




MEMORANDUM

Date August 7, 1972

TO: Benjamin Webb

FROM: Jim Crolley

SUBJECT: Late claim R-8-8 - Mr. & Mrs. Johnnie Buffington

The Buffington's signed a claim for incidental costs on February 16, 1972,
but were never paid. The claim was in the file with other paid claims.

| also obtained copies of contract papers for their old property and their
new property to see if they qualified for an interest payment. Their
interest on the new contract is less than what they paid on the old. There-
fore, no claim is being filed for interest payment.




COMPANY

321 5. W, FOURTH AVENUE
Phone: CApitol 8-1181
PORTLAND 4, OREGON

TITLE AND TRUST BUILDING

April 20, 1964

ESCROW NO 50748

re: Hedgmon - McLaren
Mr. and Mrs. Bennie Hedgmon

712 N, Hancock St,
Portland, Oregon

Gentlemen:

In connection with the above numbered Escrow, we enclose the following:

(X ) Statement of Receipts and Disbursements

( ) Our check # in the sum of $

( ) Deed recorded Book
records of County,
( ) Mortgage recorded Book
records of County,
( X ) Note dated April 16, 1964 in the sum of $ 3,800,.00 - copy
( ) Title Insurance Policy No. in the sum of $
( ) Fire Insurance Policy in the amount $
(x) Copy of Trust Deed Hedgmonto McLaren dated April 16, 1964
Payments are to be made to:
Jean I. McLaren
4734 N, E. 18th Avenue
Portland, Oregon

Page

Page

It has been our pleasure to serve you. Thank you.

Any other documents to which you are entitled will be forwarded as soon as they are available.

Yours vary truly,

TITLE AND TRUST COMPANY

By: 77 T, / Ly / // 59/;ﬂ

Inerow Ol aor




’ pronise o o oay (o the 4'IU"I‘U Sll..&He AZCMIUA ’ vkl Lo
LGAren wid L0 M. Melaren , v
and upon the death of any of them, then to the survivor of them, at POI'tlﬂﬂd. Orczon

THREE TIQUSAND EIGHT HUIDRED AND lI0/1Q0===mcmmmncma e mem— - DOLLARS,

in lawful money of the United States of America, with interest thereon in like lawful money at the rate of 8

per annum from date until paid, payable in monthly installments, at the
|| dates and in the amounts as follows: ::)70. CO per month including intereet; firost poyment

LA |

to be made the 20 day of May ,1904, and a like payment the 20 doy of

4

cach month thercafter until pald. In the event borrower is late with
any monthly payment interest will be 100 for the entire month plug
that period of tlme until poayment ip receclved.

i‘.;”w"l"l(;l'\‘“;,‘,‘:"‘ the minimum payments above required; said payments shall
| continue until the whole sum hereof, principal and interest, has been paid; il any of said installments is not so paid, the whole
:‘ sum of both principal and interest shall become immediately due and collectible at the option of the holder of this note. In case
|

suit or action is instituted to collect this note or any portion thereol, --I-
C

per cent.

:Inh'n'st to be paid nlonthly

and ¥

promise fto pay such additional sum as the
ourt may adjudge reasonable as attorney's fees to be allowed in such suit or action.

It is the intention of the parties hereto that the said payees do not take the title hereto as tenants in common but with
the right of survivorship, that is, the unpaid balance of principal and interest on the death of any of them shall vest absolutely

I
H‘ in and be payable to the survivor of them. /S/ Naomi Hedg;mon
|

/s/. Bennle Hedgmon

* Strike words not applicable.

|

FORM No. 692—INSTALLMENT NOTE (Survivorship). KN

STEVENS-NESS LAW PUR,. CO., POATLAND, ORK




This Deed applies to, inures to the benefit of, and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, execu-
tors, successors and assigns. The term Beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the note secured hereby, whether
or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the
feminine and/or neuter, and the singular number includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal the day and year first above

| written
| /8/ Naoml Hedgmon . . (SEAL)
(1 axacsied by o corporaton, /8/.Bennie Hedgmon . .. . v (SEAL)
affix corporales sea
(SEAL)
(1f the granter who signs above Is a corperation,
use the form of acknowledgment epposite.)
{ORS 93.490)
STATE OF OREGON, ) CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
89,
St “ultnom.ah _____ ; STATE OF OREGON, County of ..... R S ST S S S o ) ss, |
4 ;_,‘;.'l.l 16 ................... o 49 6"- : e R :
Personally appeared the above named Bennie. Personally appeared.............. S —— ,
N and llaomi Hed@non’ hugebarid who being duly sworn, did say that he is the ... : ] of

F + 2 D
and u(.f.m,'.’v,ledgé&l“fﬁ foregoing instrument to be Seeeree e e vo eenneeas . - '
» f v a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the
’ corporate seal of said corporztion and that said instrument was signed and
sealed on behall of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors;
and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.

Before me:

(SEAL) /s/ Hestine W, Holliq ter ... .. ... . . . . . (SEAL) |

.. voluntary act and deed.

Before me:

Notary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires: 10—3—65 My commission expires:
$ & H s @ ° e : !
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REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE !
To be vsed only when obligations have been pald.

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You h‘ereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of |
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you
herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the

l
v
|
!

estate now held by you under the same, Mail reconveyance and documents to

Beneficiary




’ 19.61" , between
, as Grantor,

......... P AN T WA % e A oot B, e TR T :
o JEAN I, MOLAREN, JOHN M, MCLAREN & SARAH M, MCLAREN, oF theln. senescias

mn

WITNESSETH:

MGri%tor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to Trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property
in__ Mlultnoman County, Oregon, described as:

........... ,733 Beneficiary,
gsurvivor

Lot 10, Block 8, SUBDIVISION OF RIVERVIEW ADDITION TO ALEINA,

in the City of Portland,

which said described real property does not exceed three acres, together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and ap-

purtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereol
and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with said real estate,

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each

sum of

'I}H{EE THOUSAND EIGHTHUNDRED AIID }I(); reement of Grantor herein contained and payment of the

OO""“""‘""."‘.",?"“."}"', Dollars, with interest

thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to Beneficiary or order and made by Grantor, the

final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable

To Protect the Security of this Trust Deed, Grantor agrees:

1. To protect, preserve and maintain said property in good condition
and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon;
not to commit or permit any waste ol said property.

2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike
manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or
destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor.

3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi
tions and restrictions affecting said property.

4. To provide, maintain and deliver to Beneficiary, insurance against
fire and other hazards sati c!gv ‘6.’66““ loss payable to Beneficiary in
», 600,

an amount not less than § soevsespsaintemstasarssrssssinsecsce S 000 G0unt colicvted
under any fire or other insurance policy may be applied by Beneficiary upon
any indebtedness secured hereby and in -uc{ order as Beneficiary may deter-
mine, or at option ol Beneficiary the entire amount so collected, or any part
thereof, may be reelased to Grantor. Such application or release shall not cure

or waive any delault or notice ol delault hereunder or invalidate any act
done pursuant to such notice.

5. To keep said premises free from mechanics’ liens and to pay all
taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or
against said property belore any part ol such taxes, assessments and other
charges become past due or delinquent and promptly deliver receipts therelfor
to Beneficiary; should the Grantor lail to make payment of any taxes, assess-
ments, insurance premiums, liens or other charges payable by Grantor, either
by direct payment or by providing Beneficiary with lunds with which to
make such payment, Beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereol,
and the amount so paid, with inferest at the rate set forth in the note secured
hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 ol this
trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of the debt secured by this
trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from breach of any ol the
covenants hereof and for such payments, with interest as alforesaid, the pro
erty hereinbefore described, as well as the Grantor, shall be bound to the
same extent that they are bound lor the payment ol the obligation herein
described, and all such payments shall be immediately due and payable with-
out notice, and the non-payment thereol shall, at the option of the Beneficiary,
render all sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and payable and
constitute a breach of this trust deed.

6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust, including the cost
of title search as well as the other costs and expenses ol the Trustee incurred

in connection with or in enlorcing this obligation, and trustees and attorney's
fees actually incurred.

7. To appear in and delend any action or proceeding purporting to
allect the secrmnity heeool or the rights or powers ol Beneoficiary, or Trustee;
ad to pay all costa and expermes, including cost ol evidence ol title and
attorney's l’rﬁi in a reasonable sum to be fixed by the court, in any such action
or proceeding in which Beneficiary or Trustee may appear, a in any suit
brought by Beneficiary to loreclose this deed.

It is Mutually Agreed That:

8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken
under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, Beneficiary shall have the
right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion ol the monies payable
as compensation for such taking, which are ir excess of the amount required
to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or
incurred by Grantor in such ings, shall be paid to Beneficiary and
applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's lees
necessarily paid or incurred by Beneficiary in such proceedings, and the bal-
ance applied upon the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its
own expense, to take such actions and execute such instruments as shall be
necessary in obtaining such compensation, promptly upon Beneficiary's request,

9. At any time and from time to time upon written request of Bene-
ficiary, payment of its fees and presentation ol this deed a the note for
endorsement (in case of full reconveyance, lor cancellation), without aflecting
the liability of any person for the payment ol the indebtedness, Trustee may
(a) consent to the making ol any map or plat ol said property; (b) join in
grantind any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any
subordination or other adreement aflecting this deed or the lien or charge
thetenl: () reconvey, without warranty, all or any part ol the property. The
Ciennten ity mny teconvepatce may he describad ne the "peren o
tofdally wotittod theiete,” sl the seiliale thessin ol any saifeie v Ine
he comlusive proot of the truthlulness theieol. Tiusies’s less lor wny ol the
services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than §5.

10. Upon any delault by Grantor hereunder, Beneficiary may at any
time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be ap-

as agreed X%

pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy ol any security lor
the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of swvd prop
erty or any part thereol, in its own name sue for or otherwise collect the rents
issues and profits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the

less costs and expenses ol operation and collection, including reasonabile tfor
ney's fees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as lens
ficiary may determine.

11. The enterindg upon and taking possession ol said properiy, the
collection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of fire and other
insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the
property, and the application or release thereol as aforesaid, shall not cure or
waive any delault or notice of delauit hereunder or invalidate any act done
pursuant to such notice,

12. Upon delault by Grantor in payment ol any indebtedness secured
hereby or in performance of any agreement hereunder, Beneficiary may declare
all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable by delivery to Trustee
ol written notice ol delault and election to sell the trust property, which no
tice Trustee shall cause to be duly filed for record. If Beneficiary desires soid
property to be sold, it shall deposit with Trustee this trust deed and all
promissory mnofes and documents evidencing expenditures secured herelhy,
whereupon the Trustee shall fix the time and place ol sale and give notie
thereol as then required by law.

13. It after delault and prior to the time and date set by the Trust
for the Trustee's sale, the Grantor or other person so privileged by ORS 54

pays the entire amount then due under the terms of the trust decd ond the
obligation secured thereby, other than such portion of the principal as woold
not then be due had no delault occurred, the Grantor or other person making
such payment shall also pay to the Beneficiary all ol Beneficinry's cocts and
expenses incurred up to said time in enforcing the terms of the ol n
including Trustee's and Attorney’'s fees not exceeding 350 il actunlly incurred

14. Alter the lapse ol such time as may then be required by |
following the recordation ol said notice of delault and the giving ol sad ne
tice ol sale, Trustee shall sell said property at the time and place fixed by it
in said notice ol sale, either as a whole or in separate parceis, and in such
order as it may determine, at public auction to the highest bidder for cach
lawiul money of the United States, payable at the time ol sale. Trustee shall
deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as rquired by law conveyind the

roperty so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied
he recitals in the deed of any matters ol facts shall be conclusive proof ol
the truthfulness thereol. Any person, excluding the Trustee, but including the
Grantor and Beneficiary, may purchase at the sale.

15. When Trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, Trus
tee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the erpenses of sals
including a reasonable charge by the 7’:-:-1—-, (2) to the ohlhigation sccured
by the tront deesd, €7) to all persons having recorded Liena aoline
interest of the Trustee in the trust deed an thew interent iy mppear am orddor
of their priority and (4) the surplus, il any, to the Grantor or to his s
cessor in inferest entitled to such surplus.

16. For any reason permitted by law Beneficiary may from time to
time appoint a successor or successors to ary Trustee named herein or to any
successor Trustee appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without
conveyance to the successor Trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title
powers and duties conlerred upon any Trustee herein named or appointed
hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written
instrument executed by Beneficiary, containing relerence fo this frust deed
and its place of record, which, when recorded in the office of the County
Clerk or Recorder of the county or counties in which the property is situated,
shall be conclusive prool of proper appointment ol the Successor Trustee

17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly
acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not
obligated to notily any party hereto of pemﬁna sale under any other deed ol
trust or ol any action or proceeding in which Grantor, Beneficiary or Trustee
shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by Trustee.

18. The Grantor covenants and agrees to and with the Beneficiary and
those claiming under him that he is lawlully seized in fee simple of said
described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto

et (o the

execufed and

and that he will warrant and florever delend the same against all persons
whomasoever.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides thot the Trustes hereunder must be either on atiorney, who is on octive member of the Oregon State Bar, o bonk, trust company
or savings and loan ossociation authorized to do business under the lows of Oregon or the United Stales, or o fitle insuronce company authorized 1o insure title to
reol property under the provisions of ORS Chopter 728, Its subsidiaries, affiliotes, agents or branches
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COMPANY
Title & Trust Building * 321 S.W. Fourth Avenue * Telephone 228-1181 « Portland, Oregon 97204

ESCROW STATEMENT

Escrow No.__ 90748 — April 20 1964

— Head QOffice _ Branch

BENNIE HEDGMON and NAOMI HEDGMON

Debit

_DESCRIPTION Lot 10, Block 8, SUBDIVISION OF |
—  RIVERVIEW ADDITION TO ALBINA

rTr—

__ Title Insurance Policy No.

__Escrow Fee

_Inte rl;zil‘ Re ie nue Stamps
_ Taxes in full

_ City Liens
RECORDING
N l)t'C(l_
__Deed
__Mortgage

_Mortgage
__Release of Mortgage
Release of Mortgage

Interest Adjustment on $

Insurance pro rata on $

Paid for real estate commission

Paid Woodard Investment Co, for 1oan gervice fee
Paid for

f%ulnnge;—(_)ur_ Check Herewith
Balance—Dcbit

TOTAL o 100 |

— —— - e — T ” T - L'

This covers money setilement only. Title and Trus‘t Company
Aoy papers to which you are entitled

will follow Iater, Iy //

{




PIONEER NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY: ... Portland

................................ ’

RRXK X KX RWAB K

There has been handed you an executed Warranty Deed

credit
gaccount of

IR cconeis

and when you have received final authorization from

Portland Development Commission to record and distribute their funds;
-and When YOU Can iSSUE YOUT .......c.cvererseresecsesenes B Title Insurance Policy
in your usual form, containing the printed exceptions usual in such policies (with your liability thereunder not to exceed
$ f.'ISQ. B ccrsmomnialbisinssonsatettbiseassobiatssishess S SN ) on the following described real property situated in the
County of............. Multnomah and State of Oregon, to-wit:

Lot 10, Block 8, SUBDIVISION OF RIVERVIEW ADDITION TO ALBINA

which will show record title to said property vested in ... ¥he.Clty. of Portland, acting. by & through
the Portland Development Commission as duly designated Urban Renewal Agency

R R LR O R o nnsonminsmiosssssissstssssossnassssssbrasesesssons free from incumbrances except:
Building restrictions and conditions (if any) affecting the use and occupancy of said property as the same may now
appear of record.

Mortgage—deed of trust, executed by
in favor of

I authorize you to deduct or pay, before the closing of this Escrow, the followWing: ......ccccoviieeniiiiiniincnniniininincinncnnens

Proof of Death (Naomi), $3.00

Pay for recording Reconveyance McLaren to Hedgmon, $1.50

Pay McLaren for Reconveyance of Trust Deed, $963.52 plus interest
at 10% from 1-21-72 to date of closing

Funds held in Escrow pending authorization to release from
Portland Development Commission, $200,00

Reconveyance fee, $10,.,00

_Bureau of Water Works for Water bill to date

1968-69 taxes (balance due), $134.04 plus interest
1969-70 taxes in full, $236.12 plus interest
1970-71 taxes in full, $216.89 plus interest
1971-72 taxes in full, $211.29 plus interest
Balance of proceeds to the undersigned.

TOU Wil 1€ 1or recora tne necessary legal instruments and then pay off such incumbrances ot record as may exist at
the time of filing such instruments, to vest the title as above stated, and shall not be held responsible for any liens that may
attach after such filing or recording.

You are not required to ascertain compliance with any “consumer credit protection™, “truth in lending”, or similar law,
and it is agreed you will have no liability for loss or damage ansing out of noncompliance with such laws.

All funds received in this escrow shall be deposited with other escrow funds in a general escrow account or accounis of
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company with any State or National bank, and may be transferred to any other such general
escrow account or accounts. Ali disbursements shall be made by check of Pioneer National Title Insurance Company.

All adjustments to be made on a basis of 30-day month.

When requested to do so, a copy of the closing statement showing disbursements, in accordance with these instructions,
may be delivered to the realtor who consummated the transaction, the mortgagee or its agent or to my attorney.

Any amendment of or supplements to any instructions must be in writing.

If you are unable to comply with the instructions within days after date, said
money and/or instruments shall thereafter be returned to me on my written demand, but in the absence of such demand you
will proceed to comply with these instructions as soon as possible thereafter.

Notwithstanding any instruction hereinabove contained to the contrary, when time is of the essence in requiring per-
formance of any condition of this escrow and delivery of the documents or monies upon which full compliance and perform-
ance is conditioned is not made until the last day limited and defined herein, no tender of such performance or compliance
shall be binding upon you unless made prior to 3:00 p.m. on the last day limited for performance,and the paities hereto agice
that in the event tender of full performance is made subsequent 1o 3:00 p.m. on said day, that you are authorized to perfonn
duties imposed hereunder upon the next following business day without liability for delay in the closing of this escrow.

Mail papers to:

--------------------- L S P

Sy AN Y el VO
_ Valeo Buffington
Receipt ol money and/or instiuments hereinabove mentioned is hiereby acknowledged.

FIONEER NATIONAL TEVLE INSURANCE COMPPANY

n
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............ - , hereinafter called the seller,

and ... JOHNNIE BUFFINGTON and VALCO BUFF INGTON, husband and wife c
1§ T PR sssssentesenisnianbacnssobyss abonstasinesnnsaie et e snsit : 5 , hereinafter called the buyer, &‘J’
WITNESSETH: That in consideration of the mutual covenants and agreements herein contained, the -
seller agrees to sell unto the buyer and the buyer agrees to purchase from the seller all of the following de- -
scribed lands and premises situated in__ ultnomah County, State of Oregon , to-wit: e

The South 45 feet of Lot 12, Block 45, IRVINGTON, in the City of Portland, g
County of Multnomih and State of Oregon o

B Paie ety gt b :
| '(:) : ‘j\: ,. .\.: E ,; i : ' £ : { )
% \ : ' A o - y toy ‘ { Y |
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. It Is further understood and agreed that the purchasers will pay the real property
.. . taxes and fire Insurance premiums when due providing proof of said payments to seller.

_____________ F. o/10 lags. (§.22,5Q00.00 )
el&en 9housand5¥1§ﬁ% ﬁhngfsgdeG}Yoocven

(hereinafter called the purchase price), on account of which
Dollars (§ ¥ .8“7.00..) is paid on the execution hereof (the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by the

k| j for the sum of Twenty~two Thousand Five Hundred ﬂ?g
% seller); the buyer agrees to pay the remainder of said purchase price (to-wit: § 2,652.9"* ) to the order

! of the seller in monthly payments of not less than. Fifty and no/}00==e=emecemccccccccccccaann
Dollars (§. 90,00 it e bl o Sl o e piinsss
payable on the 20th day of each month hereafter beginning with the month of .. February , 1972 ,
and continuing until said purchase price is fully paid. All of said purchase price may be paid at any time;
all deferred balances of said purchase price shall bear interest at the rate of 1 per cent per annum from
- o3 . KRR A K AN
mon * .
January--20,1972-.......cc.e..... until paid, interest to be paid monthly and * 1poing incloded in
the minimum monthly payments above required. Taxes on said premises for the current tax year shall be pro-
rated between the parties hereto as of the date of this contract.
The buyer warrants to and covenants with the seller that the real property described in this contract is
*(A) primarily for buyer's personal, lamily, household or agricultural purposes,
(B) for an organization or (even il buyer is a natural person) is for business or commercial purposes other than agricultural purposes
The buver shall be entitled to possession ol said lands on Janua ry 20 s 39 72 , and may retain such possession s
he is not in default under the terms of this contract. The buyer agrees that at all times he will keep the buildings on saird premises, now or he
erected, in good condition and repair and will not suffer or permit any waste or strip thereof; that he will keep said premises free from
and all other liens and save the seller harmliess therefrom and reimburse seller for all costs and attorney’'s fees incurred by him in defending aan
such liens; that he will pay all taxes herealter levied against said property, as well as all water rents, public charges and municipal lens whict
alter lawliully may be imposed upon said premises, all promptly belore the same or any part thereol become past due; that at buyer's expense, he wi
insure and keep inwﬂt*&ceinds now or hereafter erected on said premises against loss or damage by fire (with extended coverage) in an amount
not less than § ba lance y in a company or companies satislactory to the seller, with loss payable first to the seller and then to the huver a
their respective interests may appear and all policies of insurance to be delivered to the seller as soon as insured. Now if the buyver shall faidl 19 pos

such lens, costs, water rents, taxes, or charges or to procure and pay lor such insurance, the seller may do so and any pavment so made <h Fre
to and become a part ol the debt secured by this contract and shall bear interest at the rate aforesard, without waiver, however, of any right
the seller for buyer's breach of contract.

|

! The seller agrees that at his expense and within lo days from the date hereof, he will furnish unto buver a title insur
suringd (in an amount equal to said purchase price) marketable title in and to said premises in the seller on or subsequent to the date of th
save and except the usual printed exceptions and the building and other restrictions and easements now of record, if any. Seller also agfres
said purchase price is fully paid and upon request and upon surrender of this agreement, he will deliver a good and sufticient deed

~

prermites in fee simple unto the buyer, his heirs and assigns, Iree and clear ol encumbrances as of the date hereof and free and clear of all er
since said date placed, permitted or arising by, through or under seller, excepting, however, the said easent®nts and restrictions and the tases
liens, water rents and public charges so assumed by the buyer and further excepting all liens and encumbrances created by the buver or his ass

And it is understood and agreed between said parties that time is of the essence of this contract, and in case the buyer shall lail to make t
payments above required, or any of them, punctually within ten days ol the time limited therelor, or lail to keep any agreement herein contamed, ther
the seller at his option shall have the lollowing rights: (1) to declare this contract null and void, (2) to declare the whole unpaid principal balance of
said purchase price with the interest thereon at once due and payable and /or (3) to loreclose this contract by suit in equity, and n any of such casw
all rights and interest created or then existing in favor of the buyer as adainst the seller hereunder shall utterly cease and determmune and the richt to the
possession of the premises above described and all other rights acquired by the buyer hereunder shall revert to and revest in said seller without

ol re-entry, or any other act ol said seller to be performed and without any right of the buyer of return, reclamation or compens<ation for mor
on account of the purchase of said property as absolutely, lully and perfectly as il this contract and such payments had never been made; and o
of such delault all payments theretofore made on this contract are to be retained by and belong to said seller as the agreed and reasonable rent
premises up to the time ol such delault. And the said seller, in case of such default, shall have the right immediately, or at any time thers

enter upon the Iand aloresaid, without any process of law, and take immediate possession thereol, together with all the improvements and appurtenance
thereon or thereto belonging

The buver turther agrees that lailure by the seller at any time to require perlormance hy the buver of any proviuon hereal shall in ¢ ‘A
his right hereunder to enlorce the same, nor shall any waiver by said seller of any breach ol any provision hereol be held to be a waiver of am
ceeding breach of any such provision, or as a waiver ol the provision itself

The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms ol dollars, is § 22 ,500.00 o R AF PR RPN XN i
. art ol the N
FCOKPEM PRI DI OGN DTN IO MMV I 2028 DR PP DK JPUR R MK )"(&X‘X)ﬂ)’k}( RN IRME I DT IR W I ICHH R

In case suit or action is instituted to loreclose this contract or to enlorce any of the provisions hereol, the buyer agrees to pay such sum as the
court may adjudge reasonable as attorney's fees to be allowed plaintill in said suit or action and il an appeal is taken from any juddment or decres

of the trial court, the buyer lurther promises to pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as plammtili's attorney's fees on such
anpeal

In construing this contract, it is understood that the seller or the buyer may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singu
lar pronoun shall be taken to mean and include the plural, the masculine, the leminine and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical changes shall
be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereol apply equally to corporations and to individuals

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in duplicate; if either of the un-
dersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto
by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its board of directors.

. Neviana Walloy.... .. ?m{wz B o

..................................... ; //ﬂ Lagi M‘%/‘Y\ﬂ/@ .

NOTE: The sentence between the sym.

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever phrase and whichever warronty (A) or (B) is not opplicable bels (1), if not applicoble, should be
If warranty (A) is opplicable and if the seller is a creditor, os such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act ond deleted; see Oregon Revised Stotules,
Regulation Z, the seller MUST comply with the Act ond Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose, Section 93.030. (Notorial acknowledg-
vie Stevens-Ness Form No. 1308 or similor unless the contract will become o first lien to finance the purchase of o ment on reverse).

dwalling In which event use Steveni-Ness Form Neo. 1307 or similor.




. & Wy B

ESCROW INSTRUCTIONS StJ A M E S Boise “ascade Building
1600 S.W. 4th, Portland, Oregon 97201

Escrow No. 1163 ESCROW 503/224-4924

ST. JAMES ESCROW COMPANY

|/We hand you herewith  $20, 164,48

which you are authorized to pay or deliver to the order of  DONNA MILLER

or legal representatives, when you have for the account of
JOHNNTE BUFF INGTON and VALCO BUFFINGTON, Husband and wife the following:

Contract of Sale between DONNA MILLER and JOHNNIE BUFFINGTON and VAL'0
BUFFINGTON husband and wife

covering conveying the following described real property situated in the County of Multnomah
State of Oregon, to-wit:

The South 45 feet of Lot 12, Block 45, IRVINGTON, in the City of Portland,
County of Multnomah and State of Oregon

together with an @wuoeots/Purchaser'sXiMootgagan's policy of title insurance on standard form with a
liability of $§ 22,500.00 showing title vested in  DONNA MILLER

free of all incumbrances except building ‘and use restrictions, conditions, easements, zoning and building
laws and ordinances, if any, printed conditions and exceptions contained in form of title insurance herein
provided for, and the above contract

|/We agree to pay the following:

() $ ~_Mortgagee's title insurance premium
(x) $ 4,00 Recording fee
(x) $ 41,50 Escrow fee to St. James Escrow Company (one-half)
£ 13 Loan costs and reserves as required by
(x) $ 24,75 Multnomah County Transfer Tax sedi]
(x) $ 12,50 Paul Dailey, Attorney at Law (for~preparation of contract) (one-Half)
()$ L 3
You are to prorate as of January 20,1972  the following:
(* ) Fire insurance ( ) Fuel ()
(* ) Real property tax ( ) Interest from t )
( ) Rent from ( ) Reserve account ( )

You will file for record the necessary iegai instruments and then pay off such incumbrances as may exist at the time of
filing such instruments, to vest the title as above stated, and shall not be held responsible for any liens that may attach after
such filing or recording. All disbursements to be made by check from ST, JAMES ESCROW COMPANY, or my lending
institution at the direction of ST, JAMES ESCROW COMPANY,

It is understood this escrow does not include any adjustment of water charges, rentals, nor value of fuel on hand unless
expressly provided for herein,

In the event that any controversy should arise between the parties hereto or with any third parson, you shall not be
required to determine the some or to take any action in the premises, but you may await settiement of any such controversy
by joint instructions of the parties or by appropriote legal proceedings.

These instructions shall be irrevocable by the undersigned for a period of 30 days, or thereafter
until written demaid is made on you.

Dated at Portland, Oregon, this  28th day of  January 1972

Address: X

X
Valco Buffington

We hareby acknowledge receipt of the above documents and instiuctions,

1/7/,4 220L 2 t//«/« ' , 1972 ST. JAMES ESCROW COMPANY

By //L' D/(/ P
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STATE OF OREGON, )
Mult nomah , STATE OF OREGON, County Of..........eeeeeeeerseeraessnnsssesssssssssnssnsens ) ss.
Cosan!ry 28 R TR 72 ___________ ) ........................................................ » [ R
T RN Personally appeared ...................weeeeeeeeeeeeernneerinsaanens ...and
MO a m W D I el vt o ver et s e S PR A S RS who, bemg duly sworn,
03 ,"YL&RO mg? e FINGTON each for himselt and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
B?f VALC? BU:—‘F'N Wg hUSband Gﬂd """" o Yy T ST NSO president and that the latter is the
WiTe \ \O A R = S s PR TR TG N o
LA T T A e et S R R SIS Y , & corporation,
- /J T ST LI m seree e and that the seal atfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal
o '._ - Ciriow, od the foregdoi instres- of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be-
e th‘lﬁ’t’ It“;y doing instru half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of
ment fo b° K‘ voluntary act and deed. them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
& Before me:
r
OFFI ( B
gEAL)C’AL z&m é‘ O ................................................. AN T (OFFICIAL
o Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
KOG EMBEFY, Pl s




January 22, 1972

St. James Escrow
1600 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97204

Attention: Pat Phillips

Re: Escrow Account
BUFFINGTON, Johnny and Valco

Gent lemen:

Enclosed Is our warrant number 252 E.H. In the sum of $14,190.00
representing a Replacement Housing Payment to be deposited to the

escrow account of Mr. and Mrs. Juhnny Bufflngtou to be released
per thekk lnstruet&can» Wiy - s s

<

In order that cortaln costs lncurrod

>
4

WSJ:sle

enclosure




URBAN REDEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT ETDITURES—EMANUEL HOSPITAL, ORE. R-20

' Warrant Number

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE Nv 252 EH
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE  Jenuary 19 1972
PAY TO St. James Escrow $ 14,190,00

DOLLARS

TO THE TREASURER OF THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

cnvorro'a:;?g;oﬂGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Portland Development Commission . 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

! INVOICE OR
C
DATE CONTRACT NOS. OESCRIFTION

Deposit In escrow for Johnny and Valeo Buffington,
| Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowners per claim
' flled. From 405 N. Fargo (Parcel R-8-8).

Lump sum payment

Account Distribution

NO. TITLE AMOUNT

E 1501 Relocation Payments $14,190.00
(RHP)




January 12, 1972

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe
Portland, Oregon 97227

Attention: W. S. Jones

Gentlemen:

You are hereby authorized to place in my escrow account at St.
James Escrow, 1600 S. W. Fourth Avenue, Portland, Oregon the
sum of $1L 19000 representing my Replacement Housing Payment
from 405 N. Fargo, Portland, Oregon.




CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOULING PAYMENT FOR
HOMEOWNERS

WAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable)

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland, Oregon 97201

— e — ———— - ——— ————. —

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block &4,

e PROJZCT NUMSER: ORE R=-20

- c— o —— e ——— —— e

Consuit the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-
. this claim.
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT, U.S.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides:
""Wwhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies . . . or makes any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or

shall be fined not more than 910,000 or imprisoned not more than five years,

FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT (as shown in deed . F DISPLACEMENT
to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding)
BUFFINGTON, Johnny and Valeo
Family _ Individual Parcel No. R-8-8
IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM

Differential Payment

Part |, Data on dwelling unit from which you moved

Address of dwelling unit from which you moved
L4LO5 N. Fargo, Portland, Oregon 97227

Date you first occupied this dwelling as the owner__June, 1961
Mont h=Day=Year

Number of bedrooms in the dwelling L

Date of initiation of negotiations for local agency acquisition of
dwelling October 21, 1971

Mont h=Day=-Year
Payment made by local agency for the dwelling $ 7,750.00

I, Data on dwelling unit to which you moved

Address of dwelling unit to which you moved (include ZIP Code)
2916 N. E. 17th, Portland, Oregon 97212

Number of bedrooms in replacement dwelling___ 2

Purchase price of the replacement dwelling$_22,500,00

Page 1.




Complete g¢ither a or b:
IT you have purchased and occupy the replacement dwelling:

Date you signed Date or
purchase agreement sett lement

Mont h=Day=Year Mont h=Day=Year

If you have purchased but do not yet occupy the replacement

dm:i]iﬂg:

Date you signed Date of
purchase contract sett lement
Month=Day=-Year Mont h=Day=-Year

Date you expect
to occupy

Month=Day=Year

10, Check method you choose to determine the replacement housing cost
that will be used as a basis for computing the amount of the
differential payment

X Scnedule Comparative

Interest Payment

Outstanding balance of mortgage (if any) on dwelling
from which you moved

Number of monthly payments remaining on the mortgage

Annual interest rate of mortgage on the dwelling from
which you moved

Annual interest rate of mortgage on the replacement
dwzlling

5. Prevailing annual interest rate paid on standard
passbook savings accounts by savings banks in the
community where the replacement dwalling is located




Expenses (List incidental expenses incurred by you in connection with
the purchase of replacement dwelling., If more space is
necessary, use additional sheets.)

Incidental

! FOR LOCAL
COSTS INCURRED BY CLA!MANT j AGENCY USE
— — __________T______-__ b i

:
Charged to Claim= | Paid Directly | Anount

| ant on Closing Dy é Claimed f Amnount
Statement | Claimant (Col. (b) + (c)| Approved

(b) | (c) | (d) | ()

s i
|

!

?
!
|
|

2 S

TOTAL |

Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered in Column (d)
above: Documentation for the above claim must be submitted.

et

| submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under
Section 203 of P.L. 91-646, as amended, and | certify under the penalties and provisions
of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information submit-
ted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that |
understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001,
and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result

in forfeiture of the entire claim.

January 12, 1972 //Q {%ﬁ%},ﬂgzzﬁ 3

Date Signature of Owner=Occupant (s)




QFor Local Agency Use Only) .

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING_PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:
Johnny and Valeo Buffington Portland Development Commission

2916 N. E. 17th 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
c 97212 Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this form to determine eligibility of claimant for Replacement
Housing Payment for Homeowners. Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form
filed by claimant., Note that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs
incidental to purchase of a replacement dwelling is made on the applicable claim form.
Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant's entries on claim form.
1. Did the claimant own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? X Yes No

Initial Date of Cwnership: June, 1961 Date of Acquisition: December 31, 197I
Mont h-Day-Year Mont h-Day-Year
2, Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling at least 180 days prior to the initia-
tion of negotiations? X Yes No

Initial Date of Ownership: _June, 1961 Date of Initiation of
Negot iations:__ October 21, 197I

3. Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from
the date of displacement ? X Yes No

Date of Displacement: Date of Purchase of Replacement
Housing:

Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing:

(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required
one-year period, use reverse side of this form to provide explanation.)
4. Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days
prior to initiation of negotiations? Yes No
Issuance Date of Mortgage: Date of Discharge of
Mortgage:

Date of Initiation of Negotiations:

5. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy
of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach
the report obtained from the claimant.) _ X Yes No

6. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY
This is to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been inspected
and the property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displace-
ment, | further certify that | have examined this claim and have found it to be in
accord with the applicable provisions of Fedgkal Law and the regulations issued by
,\3 the Department of Housing and Urban DevelopméntN\pursuant thereto, Therefore, this

claim is hereby approved and payment i 0 is authorized.
\’\8 T~
Date .Y, i ignatur

7. RECORD OF PAYMENT
Date of Payment: (/1972 Check No. 252 €4 Amount: $ /Y /70 o0

RHP-4 Page &.




(For Local Agency Use Only)
WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT
HOUS ING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

—— =

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT COMPUTAT ION PREPARED BY:

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this fqzm to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant.
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

—— — e —e . —— — o —

A. COMPUTATION OT TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS

Anount of differential payment (Block B, Line 6)

Plus interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last
line)

Plus costs incidental to purchase (Total

amount approved by agency, from claim form,
Block 3C, Column (e))

Total (Sum of Lines 1, 2, and 3)

Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e.g.,
amount previously received as Replacement Housing
Payment for Tenants and Certain Others) - S

. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner
(Line & minus Line 5)

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 6 on
the Guideform Uetermination of Eligibility for Replace-
ment Housing Payment for Homeowners)

COMPUTATION OF DIFFERENT IAL PAYMENT

Required Information

. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling

- Cost of comparable replacement dwelling
(Cost based on:
Schedule Comparative Other)$

Acquisition payment made by agency for
claimant's former dwelling S

Computation

b, Line | or Line 2, whichever is less

2 Minus Line 3

Amount of differential payment

Page 5.




WORglEET FOR RHP CLAIM FOR HOMEOVNE’

* NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME

PROJECT NO,

Full name_. . '/ , : Fami ly Individual
Date of Displacement : Parcel No. /

A. | Address of unit from which you moved
Date you first occupied as owner-occupant
Number of bedrooms_ﬁf__ Date of initiation of negotiations
Payment made by local agency for this dwelling $ i,

Address of unit to which you moved pa'l

Number of bedrooms___. Purchase price of replacement dwelling $
Date you signed purchase agreement /
Date of settlement

Date you expect to occupy
Compute RHP on __X_ schedule _____ comparative

Interest Payment.
Outstandiing mortgage on original dwelling
Number of monthly payments remaining on mortgage:
Annual interest on mortgage of original dwelling ' %
Annual interest rate of mortgage on new dwelling . %
Prevailing interest rate on passbook savings %

Incidental expenses.

s Charged to Claimant Paid by Claimant Claimed Approved

$ $ $

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above:

Determination
1. Did client own dwelling at time of acquisition Yes No
Initial date of ownership_ . /g | Date of acquisition

—

Did client own and occupy 180 days prior to negotiations? < Yes No

Did client purchase and occupy replacement housing within one year from date
of displacement __~ VYes No

Date of displacemant
Date of purchase of replacement housing
Date of occupancy of replacement housing

Did claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling 180 days prior to
negotiations? Yes No
Issuance date of mortgage
Date of discharge of mortgage
Date of initiation of negotiations

Is replacement dwelling standard




BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CONNIE'McCREADY CITY HALL

COMMISSIONER \°4 C.N.CHRISTIANSEN, Director

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES : SV | Building Division
X! - . Y C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division
George W. Wallace, Chief

Crry oF PORTLAND Albert Clerc, Chief
()R EGON Housing Division

S. J. Chegwidden, Chief
97204

December 13,

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe Street
Portland, Oregon 97227
E. 17 Avenue
Attn: Mr, Jim Crolley

Dear Sirs:

As the result of a displaced person and your request, an inspection
was made by the llousing Division of the one-story, wood frame, single-
family two bedroom dwelling at the above address.

Our inspection indicates the structure complies with City Housing
regulations at this time,

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

S :
L//-\/(‘ (, :'..z/‘(,'ac {'/(éf-./

S. J. ChegWidden
Chief Housing Inspector

CHF :ms
cc: Donna Miller
2916 N. E. 17 Avenue

Portland Dev, Comm,
5630 N. E. Union Ave,




OREGON ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS - OFFICIAL EAR \ONEY CONTRACT :S ~

L B ; < _rortlend e LSCenbay T M~ gy -
‘( ’.]}‘J E{.‘ N AN "_'0.11() AJII‘} i. _,’”"""

~ ) . 2 r " o ' .
1. Recoives of B edenc ooy AN UL and _anc v ';'-'u‘i)o"or called "‘purchaser,’

. - -

2. The sum of § —in the form of (check
3. sitvated in R Cliry of JRLER il - o . . County of ! ! ,J a0ne :‘ e e @nd State of Oregon, to wit: o 2! .L_.;.)TO 0 "J\.a', —
o _South 47 Toot of 1ot 12, Nloek 45, lrvington, commonly lnovn s 2916 M. e
B - ll‘ 1 h A ‘ A JECTGR = . which we have this dt;, sald to the suid purchoser, subject to 'ho opproval of the seller,
nd Five lundx ed and 10/ 10Dmm e g0y 5 2 2 g 90000

. (alh('nr.'-‘ os earnest money ond part paymant for the purchase of the 'olluwing duscribed reol estote

6. for the sum of

7. 0n the Jollowing te ' m L heroindbiye tecaipted for, of
£ PP
- fe 4 . -
8. | on wgoditionel earncst meney, the sum of
! on Owner ¢« . >
9. Upor oceptonces « ? ! of deed or contract the sum of -~ & i ’ o Bl

-~ < T "r L L ———————
10. The halonce ol ’ e Dollers

S

1. payobls ey !
12

1
{

mon ‘l-.‘és

13. y

16. Yhe purchosor s . re @ setle mis hold oo ¢ siorve occount on y indebtedness aosumed in this transaction, in oddition to the purchase price

17 The selie. ¢ 0ll 1t oh heter in du yorwe a title insurance pelicy in the amount of the purchose price of the real estate trom a title insuvrance company
18 showing cood " Al s ’ or to closing th tronsactio the se'! n request, will furnish ta the purchoser o oreliminory o« vt mode lv' a titls inturunre
19. company shov conditiun ¢ - lo 1o said properiy. It is agreed that il the sellar does not approve the chove sale within the period ¢ wod RPealtor beloy wihich
20, Y0 swqure sl ' o Y o Yo the wud nmirtses 15 not r retoble, or cannot be nmiade so within thirty dovs ofte notite g o written stot tcf
21, delects 1s de ‘ soil ' seller, hoving o ovoed ¢naid sale ! fo consummete the same, the eornest moncy herein receipted o1 shall be refunded, but the
22. occoplance by ! ? does not cons ‘e o warver of othor 1 cd es avaiioble to him

23. Lot if ¢ c ‘ " s opp . by the selivcr and the Htle to the said premises is morketuble, and the purchaser ,'4*3&&&.-. or refuses to comply with any of the con-
24, cditions of s ' fram the fuinn 7 o! o preliminory 11 repuri ung make payments promy es Rereinabove set farth ha eornest + ond
25. odcitional car t e | teceipted for shall be forfeited 1o the unders ¢! Realtor to the extert of Lis agreed upon fee, and thy residue, if any, shall be retoined by the

26. soller os ligoe ' d this centroct therevpon shaoll Le of no further Lirding elfect. The property is to be conveyed free ond clear of oll liens and encumbronces 1o dele

. *
s 9. a0 . . : ' M
27. except 1oning ordinances, building ond yse restrictions, rescrvotionsin Federol potents, and. Q1 P —

U YT AT

B i — e —— IS S——=a— — i - — _ B

29 ALl light fixturas ond l-uH s, Humuunn! lamps, Venetion Umd; window cv-d door screens, storm wmdows and doors, linoleum, attached television antennos, curtoin, towel

30. and dropery rods. shiubs ond trees, and irtigotion, plumbing and heating equipment, except fireplace equipment thot is not otteched in any monner to the structure, ond oll
HNone

31 fixtures excep? il S— e st ——— — RS

32. ore 1o be left ypon the preamises os pcn of the proporiy ru chosed. The ¢ to“owmg porsonol propony " ulso included as purt of m. property puuhowd Oor snid pvn'ah price:

B s A S R T S S S e S T Aot i A A A
(‘u\,”- of‘ nqw‘f- ion

34, Seller ond purcheser ogroe to prorate the toxes for the current tax year rents, interest, ond other items os of 3 _l . R

35.Premiums for existing insurance moy be prorated or @ new policy issued ot purchaser’'s option. Purchaser agrees to poy the seller for fuel, if ooy, in storage 'unl ot dote of

36. possession. Encumbronces to be discharged by seller may be poid ot his option out of purchase money ut date of closing.

ot |

37. SELLER AND PURCHASER AGREE THATY SUBJECT SAlE‘- - “‘.'-~ ! be closed in escrow, the cost of which shal! be shared equally between seller and purchaser. Possession of
3 i 2 1 2 :
38. the above described premises is to be delivered to the purchaser on or betore € 3I‘G_.Qf_l € L()_.r_g lM_Qf?-‘ng_“ ws soon thereofter os existing laws and

39. regulations will permit removal of tenants, if any. Time is of the essance of this contract. SPECIAL CONDITIONS: ____

| - ’ . — BT A—— NS —

Ay
=3

,?.. ‘B, Sandy Blvd., Yortlend, Ore.Be Go STASS
i‘-..;—;*}“ '1 By:

| PR e TR S T———, — SR
( P

42, Realior's Address:> >7 7= 2
J

43. Reol*or s Phone s

“i AGREEMENT TO PURCHASE Dote__CCEWDET RY £ S Y FE T

“ﬁ
\)1

45. | hereby agree to purchase the cbove described property in its present condition ot the price and on the terms and conditions set forih cbove, and gront said Reultor o

46. period of ___ 1 ... doys hereofter to secure seller’s acceptance hereof, during which period my offer shall not be subject to revocotion. Deed or controct is to be pre-

42, pored in the name ot SCILLLIE BUFFINGTON ALD VALCO BUFPINGTON(Huehend ond wife)

43. | acknowliedge receipt of o copy of the foregoing offer to buy ond earnest money receipt bearing my uguo'uro ond that of the loalior

- -~ v g e
9. Addrens 400 1ie Favrgo, Portland, Oregona. PURCHASER: (J_JL" il ¢ (l /1'/"/ oY Ty

ﬂ L(’j/’(‘(/ ’l,/'éu»\_$-‘(_#/\.

284212
50. Phons 81 PURCHASER: _

5. AGREE"tI‘T To SELL D°|._£_}':;C. :‘f‘ A9 'l—'-- L/ AM., P. f-k:"-;""’g

52. | hereby cpprove and occept the sole of the ubove described property and the price end conditions os set forth in above ogreement ond agree 1o furnish o title insurance
53. policy ton'g\ug/)o dota os aforesol il showing good ond merketable ml. also the w:d deed or controc). DA

- / AL, Y iy ¥yt o b
s4, Adduu_f_, A .. (L, / /( s (- x ORI “SEUI’JX "‘ "‘il' LY [

4 e’ - v-’ ?.I ‘
55. Phone__ " ¢ /" o~ S 1‘ : SELLER:

s5. DELIVERY TO PURCHASER Date™rde & ¢ OF Yy

57. The undersigned purchuser ocknowledges receipt of the foregoing earnest money receipt bearing his signature and that of the seller showing occeptonce.

.) JF . 2 / g F = D aud \ /,a / s 7 2 ’ // ¢ /
58, runcmxsra-(’ Lyl F 2 AT At 4 &2 runcuAsrw/ 7 ApC Al \.{“‘»;'.;/_ g~ 16V

- - —— —

59. SELLERS CLCSING INSTRUCTIONS &FFC AGREEMENT O, X ,/ E
4 Do'o s ¢ o b

o WP Y ok - X R e S———
60. ! agree to pay forthwith to the chove nomed Realtor o tew omounting to $.2 =7 _ i L TSNS S —-lor services rendered in this trontaction
6. | outhorize soid Rualior to order title insurance of my crxpense ond furthe: authorize him 1o pay out of *he cosh procecds of sa's the expenses of furnithing
62. title irsurance, and recording lees, «f any, os well us ony encumbraonces on said premises pouycble by me ot or before closing. | instruct Realtor to place in his Clients
3. Trust Account, or in a neutral escrow depository, the obove described carnest morey deposit until needed in the dnscng of the transaction, | ocknowledge receipt of o copy

64. of this controct beaiing my signoture and thot of the purchuser named obove, and of Realtor. : ','

J

7 ','. o z F 3 _,-"-' =y ,'-v"‘ 4 /7 \/ ~\\ o’
5. Addeons” ' 1 O ies & . ¢ ¢ ARy 15 [fONERNAL T T AR Y
cJ S/ /
» / Pl » -

— A wad b 4 . -
66. Phone _ - ’ : 4 ' SELLER: _

- — e — —e .

ESCROW COPY THIS IS A LEGALLY BINDING CONTRACT. IF NO' UNDERSTOOD, STEK COMPETENT ADVICE,




fowe conticoat wpon real property located et

e 17TiLh Ave., Tortland, Otejon, passiag City
and rortland Developueat Conmission inspectione IPreperty
ia connwcied to sewer and Counection iee is payode
§500.00 Notle daled lece T, 1971, not to be collected untill

Slone—oF esePOV. T 7 =F S ’r s
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YAMES

ESCROW

Boise Cascade Building
1600 S.W. 4th, Portland, Oregon 97201

503/224-4924
February 11,1972
Portland Development Commission

235 N, Monroe
Portland, Oregon

Attention: Mr, James C, Crolley
MILLER-BUFF INGTON
2916 N,E. 17th

Portland, Oregon
Escrow No, 1163

Gent lemen:

Enclosed please find our closing escrow statement on the above captioned

closing.
The check for the actual costs can be drawn from these figures,

Thank you for your cooperation in closing.

SINCERELY,

ST. JAMES ESCROW COMPANY

'?‘;%f JZ;EZZ?;QV»f

Pat Phillips
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iy o ¥

January 12, 1972

Portland Development Commission
235 N. Monroe
Portland, Oregon 97237
: w, s,
Attention: $+W. Jones

Gent lemen:

 You are hereby authorized to place In my escrow account at St.
~James Escrow, 1600 S. W, Fourth Avenue, Portland, Oregon the

sum of $9,150.00 representing my. wm Housing Pamt
" from bOS N. Fargo, Portland,




‘'eo® °

Pioneer National Title Insurance Company

421 SW.STARK STREET « PORTLAND, OREGON 97204 « TELEPHONE 224-0550

January 3, 1972 OREGON DIVISION

Mr. & Mrs. Johnny Buffington iscrownNo. 3IBASTS

405 North Fargo RE: Buffington - P.D.C.
Portland, Oregon

Gentlemen:

In connection with the above numbered Escrow, we enclose the following:

( X ) Statement of Receipts and Disbursements
(X ) Ourcheck# OR 391277 inthesumof$ 5,774.48 representing
balance of proceeds per statement attached.

) Deed recorded Book Page
records of County.

) Mortgage recorded Book Page
records of County.

) Note dated in the sum of $
) Title Insurance Policy No. in the sum of $
) Fire Insurance Policy in the amount $

Any other documents to which you are entitled will be forwarded as soon as they are available.

Yours very truly,
Pioneer National Title Insurance Company

-




Pioneer Natiofal Title Insurfnce Company

Oregon Division e 421 S.W. Stark Street « Telephone 224-0550 « Portland, Oregon 97204
Branch Telephone:
Esc. No. ___3SH5T3 ESCROW STATEMENT January 3, 19.72

Buffington, Johnny and Valeo _
PROPERTY ADDRESS 405 North Fargo
DESCRIPTION Iot 10, Block &, SUBDIVISION OF

RIVERVIEW ADDITICN TO ALBINA

Demand-Bigpacsit Yor daed

Title Insurance Policy No.

BoonnExx 1968-09 taxes (balance due)
1970-71 taxes in full
1971-72 taxes in full
1971-72 taxes pro rata 1-4-72 to 7-1-72
T : : { :
Reconveyance fee
RECORDING
Deed to
Deed to
Mortgage to
Trust Deed to
Release of Mortgage to

Reconveyance  McTlaren to Hedgmon
and

Contract between

% Interest Adjustment on $ from

Insurance pro rata on $ from

Paid for real estate commission
Paid Mclaren for Reconveyance of Trust D
PaiBureau of Water Works for Yater Bill

Funds held in Escrow pending authorization to
release from Portland Development Commission

Balance — Our Check Herewith - 5,774 48

Balance — Debit
TOTAL 7,853[650 | 7,853 58

This covers money settlement only. Pioneer National Title Insurance Company
Any papers to which you are entitled ‘ )

will follow later. W T[S Y S
(Mrs.) /Jean Egberg, Esckow Officer

ES 6000 OR
F-101 R7-M




: NilTLANlI DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE N° 28759 =

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

DATE_ Jonwary 18 P
PAY TO THE
ORDER OF Johnny and Valeo Buffingten $ 500.00

DOLLARS

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON NON-NEGOTIABLE

S.W. Fifth and College Branch
- Portland, Oregon

Portland Development Commission - 224-4800 DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

DATE INVOICE OR

CONTRACT NOS. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

3 H;ldun-t per Claim fo; Relocat lc:m filed.
Move from 405 N. Fargo (R-8-8) to 2916 M.E. 17th.

Dislecation allowence $200.00
Fixed payment -~ own furniture 300.00

Account Distribution

PESSES SO S —AMOUNT

E 1501 Relocation Payments (EH) $500, 00
(Fixed - own furn. - Family)

W




CLAIM FOR RELOCAT ION PAYMENT FOR FIXED
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY
Portland Development Commission

1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue
Portland,0regon 97201

o

PROJECT NAME (If applicable)
Emanuel Hospital Project

PROJECT

-20
NUMBER: nE *

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT.

U.5.C. Title 18,

Sec. i001l, provides:

"Wihoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ]

or makes any false, fictitious
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than
or both."

i, PULL

five years,

NAME OF CLAIMANT
BUFFINGTON, Johnny and Valeo

DATE(S) OF MOVE

R-8-8 G

Number of rooms occupied

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO.
a. Address d.

LO5 N, Fargo, Portland, Oreqon 97227
b, Apartment, Floor, or Room Number .-
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture?
X Yes No

/ .
\CA™=

cluding bathrooms, halliways,
and closes: 7 e
Date you moved into this

address: June, 1961

DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED
a. Address (include ZIP Code)

2916 N, E. 17th, Portland, Oregon 97212
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number s

Were household goods moved to
or from storage?

Yes X No
If '"Yes'', complete table,
""Statement of Claim for Storage
Costs''

TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above)

Dislocation Allowance $200.00

Fixed Moving Payment 300.00
(consult local agency)

Total S 500,00

| CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that | understand that, apart
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C, Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli=-
cable law, falsification of any item in this chaim or submitted herewith may result
in forfeiture of the entire claim. | further certify that | have not submitted any
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source

for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed
and/or storage costs actually incurred.

1961
Date

June,

Valew Ppcttfinelan

Signature of Claimant




(For Local Agency Use Only)
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMEN
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:
Johnny & Valeo Buffiington Portland Development Commission
2916 N. E. 17th 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue

o
Portland, Oregon 97212 Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? Yes No

If '"NO'', explain:

omplete if claim if for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articies
ocated in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Mont h=Day=-Year

If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of accom=-
plishing the move through services of a commercial mover of contractor?
Yes No

If '"Yes,' explain basis for approved amount:

CERTIFICAT ION

| CERTIFY that | have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, and
have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the
regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant
thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is authorized as
follows:

(form continued on next page)




(For Local Agency Use Only)

lcem Anount ;/ Authorized Si

rixed Payment and Dislocation
’ . LB L
My L OWg i CC

rl/(\.'d ;J(J\/n-n\.:l‘it

an:JlOC(‘J:.‘On

allowance ¢ 200.00

Total S 500,00

“ctual Moving and Related
;Aﬁuubub

GM;L;ui QUYMGHC ;ﬂC:Ud;ﬂg,
applicable, storage and

| . -

In the amount

ementary payment (s)
storage costs:

Final payment for moving
expenses covering storage

and related costs
i

Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment,

PAYMENTS MADE

Check Number | Amount

E Check Number Amount :
l
|

P

l
225?577;i§} MEEcASE

)
|
|
|




WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS

W ¢

| AN

{

Name Project

Date (s) of move Parcel No. A~

ODwelling unit from which you moved:

-
Address No. of rooms_ /

Furnished Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit

Dwelling unit to which you moved:
Address
Were goods moved to or from storage?

Total claim

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS

6. Name of moving company (or person)
7. Mover's telephone 8. Mover's address
9. Method of payment

____a. reimburse client (show paid bill)

___b. pay mover directly (show bill)

__c. let local agency contract with mover

Amount actual costs
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice)
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher

STORAGE COSTS
Name, address and ZIP code of storage company

Type of claim
initial supplementary final

Storage period
|. Total period: months. Check one: Actual Estimated
2, Date property moved to storage:
3. Date property moved from storage:

Approved

Storage Costs

1. Monthly rate

2. Total costs actually incurred
3. Amount previously received

L, Amount claimed (line 2 minus 3)

Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet.

Method of Payment
reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill)
pay storage company directly (attach bill)
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STASSENS REALTORS

BUYER'S MOVE IN COST ESTIMATE

PUYER LV EE NG 70,

PROPERTY ADDRESS

Sale Price .

Novepeasam [0 5 TAT | Ao i Gt T

DOWN PAYMENT. .

LLOAN COST: Ectimated

Loan Fee . . . . . e o o o . .« o .
Acsumption Fee ., . . . . ¢« o o
Credit Report. . . . . N . .
Survey . . . . .
Picture. . . . ¢ o
Tax Service Fee. . . . . . . .
F.H.A. Appraisal Fem ., , | ., . .
REcording Fe® « : « .« s o« « 5 5 s o
Mortaagee's Title Ins. (Fased on sales
Drafting of Contract . ¢« o s ¢ o & » o
} Escrow Fee (Eased on sales price). .
Prepaid Interest Adjustment. (% mo. est.).
TOTAL Estimated Loan Costs. . . . 77,030__

OrLD HoOvsa FAMP Aohn = T H 0 .00

PPAAPPAPPA S

$
$
$

RESERVES & PRO-RATES: Estimated

Froperty Tax (10 mo.) . . . . « . . $ RLoo, 00
Fire Insurance (lamo.) . . . . . . 3 60 .06
L A s e e $
TOTAL Ectimated Reserves. . R 60. 00

TOTAL ESTIMATED CASH OUTLAY . . . . . . . RN A N Lo

Type of Loan For Years
Rate of Interest % (prox)

Principle, Interest (&Mortgage Ins.)
TER TS 4 & 5 5.5 5 2 & &8 @
[nsurance Recerves . . . . e .

TOTAL Monthly Payment (Approximate Figures). . . . §$

The undersigned purchaser hereby acknowledges receipt of a copy of this
estimate.

Received by: Submitted by:

This transaction will be closed in escrow. Closing papers and final
settlement figures are the responsibility of the escrow agent - not
the Real Estate agent.

The figures are estimates only and are not gquaranteed to be complete
Oor accurate,
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' HOUSING RESOURCES SUR"Y

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area)

Analyst Date of survey Tabulator Date tabulated

Dwelling Unit No. Structure No. ~ Census Block No. Census Tract No.
Street Address M } - Apartment No.

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit:
1. Assistance may be needed, yes _ , no
2. Why no assistance may be needed
4. __ Vacant
b.  Will be vacated on the following date

C. Other reasons

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance:

Name Family relation Age  Sex Occupation
. Head of household ' :

[y

2.
3.
4,
9.
6.
7.
8.
9.

. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment:
1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance
Names of jobholders Names of employers Street address where jobs are located to work

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household:

Names of persons in this Amount of income per month
household who have income from In month before In an average
any source this survey month during 1970

TN FOR N s $___Joo t0 eef

Total family or household income per month $ $ Sop €0 ,z'—'(?/ -

. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought:
. Location (indicate approximate cross streets)
. Transportation, number of autos owned , use bus , walk

3. Will rent house____, apartment___ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ per mo,
(Furnitare isowned, yes , NO , Stove and refrigerator owned, ves , NO

. Will'buy house\ﬂin price range $ , down payment of § , monthly payment of $ 8
. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $
. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms _. kitchen__ _ , dining room_

living room , humber of bathrooms , total sq. ft. in dwelling unit
7. Other characteristics w 0 B | M

PDC-HRS-3
1-15=71




HOUS ING RESOURCES SURVEY
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Areas

Date
Analyst Surveyed
Dwelling Unit No. Structure No.
Street Address : ' \

Tabulator Date
Census Block No.

Census Tract No.
Apartment No.

Legal Description

NAME OF OCCUPANT:

LS

NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER

NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP, MGR:

£

TELEPHONE : TELEPHONE:

TELEPHONE:

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE

No. of units in bldg.

INTERVIEWED? ( ) Yes ( ) No

Kind of dwelling unit
~ One-family house
Apt. in a house
Apt. in apt. bldg. or plex
Apt. in comm. bldg.
Mobile home or trailer

This structure has /
—_————
count basement)

stories (do not

. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT
S " Owner occupied
Renter occupied
" Vacant

M. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT
) Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure)

-0/ 8q. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floor}
Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining,

7
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms)

No. of bathrooms
. No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly
for sleeping)

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA
A. Dates or period of time
Period market value data applicable
Date of last appraisal
Date structure was originally built

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling
Market Computed value
value per sq. ft.

Land $ $

Improvements

Total

PDC-HRS~1
Revw. 1/21/71

INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a
multiple-family structure or commercial bldg.

Market value Computed value
for entire per sq. ft. for
structure this dw. unit

Land $ 3

Improvements

Total

Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure

Sq. ft. of commercial space and value
of commercial space: Land §
improvements $ , total $

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT

Monthly Cash Utilities Total paid

average rent by renter

Rent $ =

Electricity

Gas

Water

Heat (oil, or other)
Total $ $

Deposits required of renter
Advance rent $ , other $§

Rental information obtained from
Tenant , owner , manager

estimated from assessor's data

. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER

Listed with broker, yes |, no
Advertised by owner, yes , ho
Cash asking price $

Period house has been for sale, months

VII. REMARKS




RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

RELOCATION WORKER PROJECT NO. ___ __ PARCEL

NAME ADDRESS

PHONE INITIAL INTERVIEW SEX v/

U.S. CITIZEN ALIEN VETERAN SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE

FAMILY COMPOSITION

Name Relation Age Employer: Name
Address __

MCV/__ Caseworker

Social Security

Va. Fed, Mult Co.

Pension: Name

Other: Name

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME

Rent , Inc.Heat___ Vater___Gas___Gar___Elec Unfurn_x__ Furn Nc.Rms

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no)
Over 62 Disabled(Soc.Sec.def.) Income below limits Assets below limits

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered by
Notify in case of accident:

Name Address Phone
Information Statement given to on by
Notice to move givein (O on NGO T R B e
Payments: Amount $ _ Check No. Date delivered Moved by self for)

moved by moving company (Phone)

REMOVED FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASE'.OAD:
Refused assistance Address unkiown, tracing
Relocated in: Evicted, further assistance

Low-rent public housing contemplated
Other perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by
Standard priv. rent. hsg. LPA
Sub-standard priv., rent within project:
hgs. with refusal of
further aid outside project:
Standard sales housing
Sub-standard sales hsg.
Out~-of-town
Address unknown,abandoned
Evicted, no further FAMILY R""USED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE:
assistance Date \lorker
Other (explain) o a

RELOCATION REFERRALS:

Address ' Inspection Certificd By

NEV/ ADDRESS:
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